Color & Woodgrain Vinyl Railing Products
Check
Out
Our
Aluminum
Railing
On
Page

installing Eastern Ornamental Railing on any
floor today.
It’s Simple, Attractive, Safe, and Affordable.
• Available in 36” and 42” Heights
• Available in 6’ & 8’ Widths
• In Accordance to ICC-ES AC273
• Flat Matte Finish
• 3/4” Pickets
• Highly Rackable
• Available for QuickShip Delivery
• 2.5” & 3” Posts Available
• Easy Bracket Install
Ornamental Aluminum Railing
SECTIONS
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
EOR6-36 36”H X 6’W EO RAILING SECTION
EOR8-36 36”H X 8’W EO RAILING SECTION
EOR6-42 42”H X 6’W EO RAILING SECTION
EOR8-42 42”H X 8’W EO RAILING SECTION
POST KITS
EOR25PK37 2.5” X 37” POST KIT W/ CAP AND BASE
EOR25P41 2.5” X 41” POST W/ CAP
EOR3PK37 3” X 37” POST KIT W/ CAP AND BASE
EOR3P41 3” X 41” POST W/ CAP
EOR25PK43 2.5” X 43” POST KIT W/ CAP AND BASE
EOR3PK43 3” X 43” POST KIT W/ CAP AND BASE
EOR25P47 2.5” X 47” POST W/ CAP
EOR3P47 3” X 47” POST W/ CAP
ACCESSORIES
EORBKIT Section Rail Bracket Set (4 pcs.)
EORABKIT Section Rail Bracket Set ADJUSTABLE (4 pcs.)
EORFSTRK Stair Rail Fixed Bracket Set (4 pcs.)
EORSTRK Stair Rail Adjustable Bracket Set (4 pcs.)
EORPS25 2.5” Post Trim Skirt
EORPS30 3” Post Trim Skirt
EORPC25 2.5” Post Cap
EORPC30 3” Post Cap
EORS Foot Block Support (Each Set Has 3 Parts)
EORPKT636 Single picket and spacer for 6’W x 36”H (2 pcs.)
EORPKT836 Single picket and spacer for 8’W x 36”H (2 pcs.)